6820UEVS ULTRA SERIES
Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel with Emergency Voice System
The 6820UEVS is an intelligent addressable Fire Alarm Control Panel combined with an
Emergency Voice System (EVS) and are direct replacements for the 6820UEVS/5820XL-EVS
FACP. When the EVS features are enabled, they are integrated with the fire alarm and voice
evacuation functions of the control panel.
The emergency voice system operations include an onboard supervised microphone. All-call
and non-active call buttons can quickly select all active or non-active output groups. The

programming. System programming can also be accomplished
using the Windows®-based Honeywell Fire Software Suite (HFSS).
ORDERING INFORMATION
6820UEVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel with emergency
voice system, red
COMPATIBLE EVS EQUIPMENT
EVS-50W: 50 Watt amplifier
EVS-125W: 125 Watt amplifier
EVS-100W: 50/100 Watt amplifier
EVS-100WBU: External backup amplifier
EVS-INT50W: 50 /Watt internal amplifier
EVS-CE4: Provides 4 additional audio circuits
EVS-RVM: Remote voice module
EVS-SW24: 24 switch expander
EVS-VCM: Network voice control module
EVS-LOC: Local operator console
COMPATIBLE SBUS DEVICES
6860: 4x40 LCD remote fire annunciator with four programmable